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2.83 2.79 2.71 2.75 2.73 2.72 2.79 2.73 2.62 2.66 2.69 2.71 2.75 2.74 2.63 2.64 2.65 2.36 2.58 2.54 2.51

3.013.08 3.06 3.04 3.03 2.97 2.94 3.04 3.04 3.02 3.02 2.97 2.95 2.97 2.94 2.95 2.95 2.98 2.92 2.91 2.93 2.95 2.89 2.91 2.82 2.83
3.113.07 3.06 3.07 2.92 3.02 2.95 2.95 2.91 3.02 2.95 2.93 3.05 2.96 2.92 2.94 3.01 2.94 2.91 2.86 2.92 2.93 2.92 2.82 2.89 2.86
3.17 3.21 3.15 3.22 3.11 3.02 2.97 2.93 2.98 2.93 2.96 2.91 2.92 2.88 2.89 2.84 2.89 2.77 2.84 2.81 2.88 2.84 2.81 2.83 2.81 2.74 2.78
3.263.13 3.12 3.09 3.03 3.07 3.04 3.03 3.05 2.96 3.06 3.01 3.072.962.91 2.93 2.96 2.88 2.92 2.97 2.93 2.97 2.96 2.84 2.86 2.82 2.76 2.82 2.72
3.013.06 2.98 2.96 2.91 2.95 2.96 2.94 2.93 2.96 2.96 2.95 2.94 2.95 2.95 2.97 2.93 2.93 2.88 2.86 2.88 2.94 2.85 2.88 2.82 2.81 2.78 2.76 2.87 2.71
3.022.98 3.01 2.96 2.82 2.99 2.94 2.94 2.86 2.91 2.85 2.91 2.85 2.86 2.87 2.76 2.79 2.85 2.84 2.78 2.84 2.82 2.81 2.75 2.64 2.75 2.81 2.73

2.83 2.76 2.78 2.79 2.83 2.81 2.73 2.722.762.852.942.732.862.862.892.882.892.912.922.912.892.662.942.96
2.782.722.792.732.592.742.752.732.752.782.742.782.722.772.842.862.872.922.932.942.952.992.983.113.082.872.932.963.08
2.672.682.712.752.672.742.612.762.812.772.822.762.762.812.842.862.882.882.862.872.862.832.862.892.922.892.932.82
2.662.692.672.742.712.662.652.672.692.722.592.772.742.822.822.772.712.812.812.862.862.932.992.872.94

2.632.662.672.792.782.782.762.762.732.772.642.662.692.852.942.942.852.962.872.842.892.972.962.872.913.074.13
2.642.642.712.632.512.752.722.822.782.682.712.742.692.642.842.872.852.822.862.852.973.142.782.872.983.032.82
2.662.662.642.632.692.662.692.572.762.592.652.722.742.772.822.862.922.842.922.743.042.862.973.193.043.05
2.692.622.672.682.722.742.712.762.842.682.742.642.812.892.922.852.912.862.942.952.912.882.762.834.422.852.87
2.622.712.682.642.512.672.512.722.722.662.742.792.782.842.762.892.772.832.882.772.892.862.762.612.852.823.022.862.91
2.732.732.752.772.782.692.712.762.782.752.622.782.752.882.952.862.912.822.852.842.872.942.922.762.962.762.942.81
2.682.552.972.732.682.552.782.682.442.512.662.622.612.742.692.792.772.822.812.782.852.792.682.772.932.772.932.912.852.972.91
2.512.792.762.672.572.712.542.422.622.592.712.742.762.742.732.752.792.792.782.842.612.892.663.132.882.892.782.91

2.642.462.612.382.472.532.422.492.632.622.582.632.752.782.772.982.772.722.732.772.812.812.712.792.792.852.772.85
2.472.542.562.472.632.662.642.532.692.792.632.612.712.562.742.752.772.612.712.772.672.872.782.832.953.042.782.862.952.97
2.612.552.612.612.612.682.732.582.392.812.722.742.712.742.682.652.782.742.672.842.723.073.972.862.722.872.913.053.06
2.382.482.452.372.542.692.582.582.652.652.612.712.682.652.762.742.742.832.772.652.672.842.772.832.812.942.952.98

2.89 2.85 2.74 3.02 2.83 2.79 2.77 2.71

West of Deem City

± Sep 15, 2007
0 1,200

Meters

Legend
Elevation in Meters
Quadrangle Boundary
Roads in red, gray, orange
Hydrography in blue

High Accuracy Elevation Data


